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Pen Selwood 2k Results

No |Surname
594 |McKay
593 Price
585 |Holton
595 |Buttress
584 |Tibbets
577 Smith
578 Howarth
590 Burden
583|Jayes
596 |Burridge
592 |Chandler
587 |Robinson
588 |Robinson
581|Jayes
574 Maher
575|0'Gorman
591 |Chandler
586 |Robinson
573|Noble
582|Archer
579 Noodle

02/04/2017
Forename Club
William
Oliver
Harry
Edward
Jemima
Edie
James
Samantha
Harry Gillingham Trotters
Mya
Tristan
John
Grace
Jasmine
Seth
Abigail
Ellie
Florence
Annie
Jacob Gillingham Trotters
Trinity

589 |Fayer-Honour |[Edward | Gillingham Trotters

Pen Selwood 2k - 02/04/2017

Gender |Age | Time

Male |7
Male |9
Male |8
Male |8
Female |5
Female |8
Male |7
Female |1
Male |6
Female |5
Male |7
Male |9
Female |7
Female |4
Male |6
Female 11
Female |8
Female |5
Female 61
Male |3
Female 2
Male |2

00:08:59
00:09:05
00:10:36
00:11:18
00:11:57
00:12:32
00:12:34
00:12:35
00:12:54
00:14:15
00:14:52
00:14:54
00:14:54
00:15:59
00:16:18
00:16:18
00:16:18
00:17:30
00:17:33
00:21:28
00:23:30
00:26:00
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Pen Selwood 2k Prizes

02/04/2017
Prize Name Club | Age Time
Ist Child |William McKay 7 100:08:59
2nd Child | Oliver Price 9 100:09:05
3rd Child |Harry Holton 8 00:10:36
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